
First Lesson Group Name Matricola E-Mail
10/03/2008

A.1 Md. Kamrul Hasan 130863 mdkamrul.hasan@studenti.unitn.it
A.1 Sheikh Md. Rabiul Islam 130854 sheikh.islam@studenti.unitn.it

A.2 Nicoloso Federico 133575 f.nicoloso@studenti.unitn.it
A.2 Tefo James Toai 130868 tefojames.toai@studenti.unitn.it

A.3 MD. Akbar Hossain mdakbar.hossain@studenti.unitn.it
A.3 Mahid E Mahbub nahide.mahbub@studenti.unitn.it
A.3 Md. Fakhrul Islam mdfakhrul.islam@studenti.unitn.it

A.4 Erik Bertoletti 110990 erik.bertoletti@gmail.com
A.4 Paolo Rallo 129775 paolo.rallo@brennercom.net
A.4 Nicola Manica 128851 nicola.manica@gmail.com

A.5 Davide Perina 128698 davideperina@gmail.com
A.5 Nicola Speri 129144 nsperi@gmail.com
A.5 Stefano Testi 128697 stefano@stefanotesti.net
A.5 Michele Vincenzi 128689 michele.vicenzi@studenti.unitn.it

A.6 Maurizio Grasso 129026 mauri.bz@gmail.com
A.6 Thomas Forrer 124872 thomas.forrer@studenti.unitn.it

First Lesson Group Name Matricola E-Mail
17/03/2008

B.1 Andrea Prato 132896 andrea.prato@studenti.unitn.it
B.1 Gianalberto Chini 113888 g.chini@studenti.unitn.it

B.2 Giordano Poti` 113287 giordano.poti@gmail.com
B.2 Fabio Longo 114319 longofab@gmail.com

B.3 K. Lejo Joseph josephlejo@gmail.com
B.3 Swaytha Sasidharan swaytha_sasi@yahoo.com
B.3 Ferdous Raihana raihana.ferdous@gmail.com

B.4 Andrea Zito 113285 zito.andrea@gmail.com
B.4 Paolo Cesari 132642 cesaripaolo@gmail.com
B.4 Mario leandro Oliveira Lima mleandrolima@hotmail.com

B.5 Hasan Mahmud 130860 hasan1529@yahoo.com
B.5 Mohammad Obaidul Haque 130865 obaidul_cse@yahoo.com
B.5 Sharmin Main 130857 sharmin.main@yahoo.com
B.5 Mohammad Sultan Mahmud 127092 mdsmahmud@yahoo.com

B.6 Suzie Koffana suziekoffana@libero.it
B.6 Dafferianto Trinugroho thezultimate@yahoo.com


